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NEW West Knox County
Early Voting Polling Place

Farragut — With the closure of Farragut Town Hall for 2024, the Knox County Election Commission is opening
a new early voting location for the March 5, 2024 election at the:

West Knox County Senior Center
239 Jamestowne Boulevard
Farragut, 37934

The Senior Center is below the Farragut Community Center on the ground floor.

The days and hours for early voting at the Senior Center will be:

e \Wednesday, February 14 10 am to 7 pm (note later closing)
e Thursday, February 15 10 am to 6 pm

e Friday, February 16 10 am to 6 pm

e Saturday, February 17 10 am to 3 pm

e Sunday, February 18 CLOSED

e Monday, February 19 10 am to 6 pm

e Tuesday, February 20 10 am to 6 pm

e \Wednesday, February 21 10 am to 6 pm

e Thursday, February 22 10 am to 6 pm

e Friday, February 23 10 am to 6 pm

e Saturday, February 24 10 am to 3 pm

e Sunday, February 25 CLOSED

e Monday, February 26 10 am to 7 pm (note later closing)
e Tuesday, February 27 10 am to 7 pm (note later closing)

For questions about the days, times, or the upcoming election, please call the Knox County Election
Commission at 865-215-2480 or visit www.knoxvotes.org. Do not call the Senior Center.
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